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SECTION F

PNEUMATIC COMMUTATOR MICA 
CUTTER

Heavy type utility knife, equipped with automatic adjustable press, met-
ric ruler with sliding set square on the flat surface, and front strip-cutter 
set square.

Entirely in oven painted metal.
Tempered and ground WIDIA blades.

	 CODE

	 0701047	
ON

	 0701048	
request

	

	 0701050

CUT WIDTH 

IN MM

400

500

750

DEPTH

OF TABLE IN MM

330

390

560

 KG

9.4

11.4

25

DIMENSIONS

IN MM

650x360x140

750x420x140

1080x600x180

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS:
Precision commutator mica cutter, Built-in silencer

Depth adjustment and protective shield for easy hand use with dia-
mond-tipped milling cutters.

	 CODE

	 0701130	 ON request

MODEL

LWA 70KF

POWER

WATTS

75

N° RPM

70,000

DISCHARGE

from the back

CONSUMPTION

OF AIR L/MIN

0.18

GUILLOTINES

€/pc

€/pc

CYLINDRICAL SERIES

HOLE 
Ø

40

60

80

100

120

150

SERIES

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

N°

HOLES

6

6

6

6

6

6

	 CODE

 

	 0701021	 57.41

	 0701022	 57.41

	 0701023	 66.05

	 0701024	 66.05

	 0701025	 97.61

	 0701026	 97.61

SCALED SERIES

HOLE 

Ø

40

40

40

40

40

SERIES

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

NORMAL

N°

HOLES

6

6

6

6

6

	 CODE
	

	 0701027	 71.69

	 0701028	 71.69

	 0701029	 80.40

	 0701030	 97.61

	 0701031	 97.61

Ø 

NEXT

10 BY 10

15 BY 15

20 BY 20

25 BY 25

30 BY 30

€/pc

€/pc

ACCESSORIES FOR MOTOR 
WINDERS 
Polystyrene forms


