ACCESSORIES FOR MOTOR WINDERS

Polystyrene forms



CYLINDRICAL SERIES

HOLE Ø	SERIES	SERIES N° CODE		€/рс	
40	NORMAL	6	0701021	57.41	
60	NORMAL	6	0701022	57.41	
80	NORMAL	6	0701023	66.05	
100	NORMAL	6	0701024	66.05	
120	NORMAL	6	0701025	97.61	
150	NORMAL	6	0701026	97.61	

SCALED SERIES

€/pc	CODE	N° HOLES	SERIES	Ø NEXT	HOLE Ø	
71.69	0701027	6	NORMAL	10 BY 10	40	
71.69	0701028	6	NORMAL	15 BY 15	40	
80.40	0701029	6	NORMAL	20 BY 20	40	
97.61	0701030	6	NORMAL	25 BY 25	40	
97.61	0701031	6	NORMAL	30 BY 30	40	

GUILLOTINES



€/pc	CODE	DIMENSIONS IN MM	▲ KG	DEPTH OF TABLE IN MM	CUT WIDTH IN MM
	0701047	650x360x140	9.4	330	400
ON request	0701048	750x420x140	11.4	390	500
roquost	0701050	1080x600x180	25	560	750

Heavy type utility knife, equipped with automatic adjustable press, metric ruler with sliding set square on the flat surface, and front strip-cutter set square.

Entirely in oven painted metal. Tempered and ground WIDIA blades.

PNEUMATIC COMMUTATOR MICA CUTTER



MODEL	POWER Watts	N° RPM	DISCHARGE	CONSUMPTION OF AIR L/MIN	CODE	€/pc
LWA 70KF	75	70,000	from the back	0.18	0701130	ON request

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS: Precision commutator mica cutter, Built-in silencer Depth adjustment and protective shield for easy hand use with diamond-tipped milling cutters.